
UD Facts & Figures 2012-13 

21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

E
N

R
O

L
L

M
E

N
T

 B
Y

 R
E

S
ID

E
N

C
E

 S
T

A
T

U
S

F
al

l 2
00

8 
T

h
ro

u
gh

 F
al

l 2
01

2

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

N
%

N
%

N
%

N
%

N
%

T
O

T
A

L
 S

T
U

D
E

N
T

S
20

,5
00

21
,1

38
21

,1
77

21
,4

89
21

,8
56

D
el

aw
ar

ea
ns

8,
02

2
39

8,
26

1
39

8,
29

5
39

8,
18

3
38

8,
50

2
39

N
on

re
si

de
nt

s
12

,4
78

61
12

,8
77

61
12

,8
82

61
13

,3
06

62
13

,3
54

61

N
E

W
A

R
K

 C
A

M
P

U
S

  U
n

d
er

gr
ad

u
at

e
15

,4
07

15
,7

57
15

,8
87

16
,3

40
16

,7
09

D
el

aw
ar

ea
ns

5,
61

3
36

5,
67

8
36

5,
87

0
37

5,
93

2
36

6,
34

6
38

N
on

re
si

de
nt

s
9,

79
4

64
10

,0
79

64
10

,0
17

63
10

,4
08

64
10

,3
63

62

  G
ra

d
u

at
e

3,
44

8
3,

63
4

3,
67

0
3,

61
7

3,
65

4
D

el
aw

ar
ea

ns
1,

04
1

30
1,

11
3

31
1,

04
2

28
92

9
26

85
6

23
N

on
re

si
de

nt
s

2,
40

7
70

2,
52

1
69

2,
62

8
72

2,
68

8
74

2,
79

8
77

A
S

S
O

C
IA

T
E

 I
N

 A
R

T
S

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
66

8
76

4
77

4
75

2
77

5
D

el
aw

ar
ea

ns
65

2
98

74
7

98
75

5
98

73
7

98
75

9
98

N
on

re
si

de
nt

s
16

2
17

2
19

3
15

2
16

2

P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

L
 &

C
O

N
T

IN
U

IN
G

 S
T

U
D

IE
S

97
7

98
3

84
6

78
0

71
8

D
el

aw
ar

ea
ns

71
6

73
72

3
74

62
8

74
58

5
75

54
1

75
N

on
re

si
de

nt
s

26
1

27
26

0
26

21
8

26
19

5
25

17
7

25

S
ou

rc
e:

  O
ff

ic
e 

of
 I

ns
ti

tu
ti

on
al

 R
es

ea
rc

h/
U

D
E

W




